
I r}^7'-)t
o

Brgy. Cauayan, Pototan, lloilo, Philippines Telelax (033)529.866E; 529'8981

E.mail: ogm ileco2@yahoo.com.Ph

INVITATION TO BID
(August 19, 2019)

Lot
Proiect Description quantity Approved Budtet of

the Contract (ABc)

Non-

Refundable

Bidding fee

Pre-bidding

conference

submission

and Opening

of Bids

suppay, Replacement, Testing and

Commissioning of 69kV Power Circuit

Ereaker of Dumangas Substation

l lot Php 3,670,000.00 Php 5,000.00

Aug. 28, 2019

9:00A.M.

sept. 11, 2019

9:00 A.M.

B
Vacuum circuit Recloser, 3 Phase

with Control 15 kV, 630A, 16kA
l unit Php 700,000.00 Php 1,000.00

Proiect Description quantity Approved Budget of

the Contract (ABC)

Non-

Refundable

Biddint Fe€

Pre-bidding

Conference

Submission

and opening
of Bids

Supply, Replacement, Testing and

Commisioning of Relay for Janiuay

Substation and Naslo Metering

L lot Php 780,000.00 Php 1,000.00
Aug. 28, 2019

1:00 P.M.

5ept. 11,2019

1:00 P.M.

Bid documents may be obtained from BAC Secretariat after payment of non-refundable bidding fee. lnterested
bidders are required to attend the pre-bidding conference. Only those who have attended the pre-bidding

conference are allowed to participate in the opening of bids.

Bidding will be conducted through public bidding procedures using non-discretiona ry "passfail" criteria in
accordance with the provision of RA 10531.

The ILOILO ll EIECTRIC COOPERATIVE, lNC. (ILECO ll) reserves the right to reject any and all bids, declare failure of
bidding, not award the contract(s), or annul the bidding process without incurring any liability to the affected
bidder or bidders.

The Pre-bidding Conference, Submission & Opening of Bids will be at ILECO ll Board Room, Brgy. Cau-ayan,
Pototan, lloilo. For more information, please contact our BAC Secretariat Ms. Ruffa Nida llisan at Cell S

0977-8498909, Tel f (033) 529-8063 loc. 11, Fax f (033) 529-8981 or email us at ileco2bac@yahoo.com.

PADILLA

Chairman

a

rL0ll .!. r! .t
Cr,.

.nC,r,i. r4Tryc , ll{ll
iJI CIJ,-Y €uq\\ED'\o ?Dl

9n)a. \1, 
r

p^rqq]i+h4-

Bids and Awards Committee

h'. 6o g'14 \tr

ILOILO II ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.

The lLOltO ll ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, lNC. (ltECO ll), through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), invites all

prospective bidders to apply for eligibility and subsequently bid for the:

I


